NON
GMO

Project
VERIFIED

nongmoproject.org

BRAND: Little West

PRODUCT NAME

Clean Greens

Detox Greens

Fireball

SUMMARY CERTIFICATE OF NON-GMO PROJECT VERIFIED PRODUCTS

COMPANY: Little West

ISSUED BY: Where Food Comes From CB

PRODUCT ID

3-28415-00008

3-28415-00010

3-28415-00009

3-28415-00011

CERTIFICATE NO.

C-438099-2023

C-438100-2023

C-438102-2023

C-438103-2023

CERT. ISSUE DATE

(MM/DD/YYYY)

03/08/2023

03/08/2023

03/08/2023

03/08/2023

ISSUED DATE: 03/10/2023

(MM/DD/YYYY)

EXPIRATION DATE SCOPE OF VERIFICATION

(MM/DD/YYYY)

03/01/2024 Goods for human or pet
ingestion or topical
application

03/01/2024 Goods for human or pet
ingestion or topical
application

03/01/2024 Goods for human or pet
ingestion or topical
application

03/01/2024 Goods for human or pet
ingestion or topical
application

A Technical Administrator has confirmed that the products above have achieved Non-GMO Project Verified status and are compliant with the Non-GMO Project Standard, which can be
downloaded at www.nongmoproject.org. Verification is subject to annual renewal and valid until expired, surrendered, suspended, or revoked. The Non-GMO Project reserves the right
to revoke this certificate at any time. Please contact the Non-GMO Project if you have any questions concerning a verification status.
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\[e]\'E SUMMARY CERTIFICATE OF NON-GMO PROJECT VERIFIED PRODUCTS
GMO

S  COMPANY: Little West ISSUED DATE: 03/10/2023
J
VERIFIED (MM/DD/YYYY)

nongmoproject.org

ISSUED BY: Where Food Comes From CB

BRAND: Little West

PRODUCT NAME PRODUCT ID  CERTIFICATE NO. CERT.ISSUE DATE EXPIRATION DATE SCOPE OF VERIFICATION

(MM/DD/YYYY) (MM/DD/YYYY)

Orange Juice 3-28415-00007 C-438101-2023 03/08/2023 03/01/2024 Goods for human or pet
ingestion or topical
application

Sunrise 3-28415-00005 C-438098-2023 03/08/2023 03/01/2024 Goods for human or pet
ingestion or topical
application

The Clover 3-28415-00001 C-438104-2023 03/08/2023 03/01/2024 Goods for human or pet
ingestion or topical
application

The Quench 3-28415-00004 C-438105-2023 03/08/2023 03/01/2024 Goods for human or pet
ingestion or topical
application

A Technical Administrator has confirmed that the products above have achieved Non-GMO Project Verified status and are compliant with the Non-GMO Project Standard, which can be
downloaded at www.nongmoproject.org. Verification is subject to annual renewal and valid until expired, surrendered, suspended, or revoked. The Non-GMO Project reserves the right
to revoke this certificate at any time. Please contact the Non-GMO Project if you have any questions concerning a verification status.
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