

SUMMARY CERTIFICATE OF NON-GMO PROJECT VERIFIED PRODUCTS

COMPANY: Little West

ISSUED DATE: 03/10/2023 (MM/DD/YYYY)

ISSUED BY: Where Food Comes From CB

BRAND: Little West

PRODUCT NAME	PRODUCT ID	CERTIFICATE NO.	CERT. ISSUE DATE (MM/DD/YYYY)	EXPIRATION DATE (MM/DD/YYYY)	SCOPE OF VERIFICATION
Celery	3-28415-00008	C-438099-2023	03/08/2023	03/01/2024	Goods for human or pet ingestion or topical application
Clean Greens	3-28415-00010	C-438100-2023	03/08/2023	03/01/2024	Goods for human or pet ingestion or topical application
Detox Greens	3-28415-00009	C-438102-2023	03/08/2023	03/01/2024	Goods for human or pet ingestion or topical application
Fireball	3-28415-00011	C-438103-2023	03/08/2023	03/01/2024	Goods for human or pet ingestion or topical application

A Technical Administrator has confirmed that the products above have achieved Non-GMO Project Verified status and are compliant with the Non-GMO Project Standard, which can be downloaded at www.nongmoproject.org. Verification is subject to annual renewal and valid until expired, surrendered, suspended, or revoked. The Non-GMO Project reserves the right to revoke this certificate at any time. Please contact the Non-GMO Project if you have any questions concerning a verification.

Page 1 of 2



SUMMARY CERTIFICATE OF NON-GMO PROJECT VERIFIED PRODUCTS

COMPANY: Little West

ISSUED DATE: 03/10/2023

(MM/DD/YYYY)

ISSUED BY: Where Food Comes From CB

BRAND: Little West

PRODUCT NAME	PRODUCT ID	CERTIFICATE NO.	CERT. ISSUE DATE (MM/DD/YYYY)	EXPIRATION DATE (MM/DD/YYYY)	SCOPE OF VERIFICATION
Orange Juice	3-28415-00007	C-438101-2023	03/08/2023	03/01/2024	Goods for human or pet ingestion or topical application
Sunrise	3-28415-00005	C-438098-2023	03/08/2023	03/01/2024	Goods for human or pet ingestion or topical application
The Clover	3-28415-00001	C-438104-2023	03/08/2023	03/01/2024	Goods for human or pet ingestion or topical application
The Quench	3-28415-00004	C-438105-2023	03/08/2023	03/01/2024	Goods for human or pet ingestion or topical application

A Technical Administrator has confirmed that the products above have achieved Non-GMO Project Verified status and are compliant with the Non-GMO Project Standard, which can be downloaded at www.nongmoproject.org. Verification is subject to annual renewal and valid until expired, surrendered, suspended, or revoked. The Non-GMO Project reserves the right to revoke this certificate at any time. Please contact the Non-GMO Project if you have any questions concerning a verification.